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NPC Natural Western USA Results 

   

Women's Physique 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

83 Suzanne Davis 1 

82 Megan Trimmer 2 

84 Tamara Goff 3 

81 Rosario Espinoza 4 

79 Carrie Peters 5 

80 Isah Kushma 6 

   

Teen Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

1 Drake Finney 1 

2 William Sitek 2 

   

Men's Jr. Masters Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

3 Shane Gesback 1 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

7 Richard Wood 1 

8 Greg Grant 2 

5 Mark Malanga 3 

6 Clyde Hardin 4 

4 Timothy Roach 5 

166 Raymond Jackson 6 

   



Men's Novice Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

65 Johnny Kennedy 1 

59 Mark Markar 2 

66 Andy Chintis 3 

64 Jacob Ortiz 4 

61 Mike Leabo 5 

60 Michael Lott 6 

63 Sean Sparling 7 

67 Peter Jameson 8 

62 David Lloyd Castor 9 

68 Jim Kennedy 10 

166 Raymond Jackson 10 

   

Men's Open Bantam Weight Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

69 Shaun Freitas 1 

   

Men's Open Light Weight Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

62 David Lloyd Castor 1 

61 Mike Leabo 2 

60 Michael Lott 3 

5 Mark Malanga 4 

2 William Sitek 5 

70 J.J Hoffman 6 

   

Men's Open Middle Weight 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

75 Josh Jurhill 1 

74 Mark Colin 2 

72 Jason Strayhand 3 

7 Richard Wood 4 

71 Jody Gaytan 5 



3 Shane Gesback 6 

73 Zach Fields 7 

64 Jacob Ortiz 8 

63 Sean Saprling 9 

6 Clyde Hardin 10 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

65 Johnny Kennedy 1 

66 Andy Chintis 2 

   

Men's Open Heavy Weight Bodybuilding 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

78 Gregory Trent 1 

8 Greg Grant 2 

77 Jovan Luna 3 

67 Peter Jameson 4 

76 Kurtis Merena 5 

68 Jim Kennedy 6 

   

Men's Teen Physique 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

87 Keiran McBay 1 

90 Matthew Agnetti 2 

89 Eric Andre Garcia 3 

86 Taylor Bortkun 4 

88 Chase Corwin 5 

85 Jacob Garcia 6 

91 Tony Yen 7 

   

Men's Physique Jr. Masters 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

92 Matty Maggiora 1 

98 Bradley Jensen 2 



95 Matt Winberry 3 

97 Albert Carlotti 4 

93 Scott Morrissey 5 

94 Derek Edison 6 

96 John Tappe 7 

99 Chris Coplin 8 

   

Men's Physique Masters 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

101 Mark Labrie 1 

95 Matt Winberry 2 

102 Bert Barnett 3 

100 Jerry Buitendorp 4 

   

Men's Physique Class A 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

115 Brad Hollingsworth 1 

109 Rodrigo Gonzalez 2 

106 Jonathan Dolly 3 

107 Daren DeSylvia 4 

114 Calen Breaux 5 

104 Jacob Hillander 6 

103 Joe Scali 7 

108 Nick Grant 8 

105 Michael Ramirez 9 

112 Bryce Breaux 10 

111 Javier Hernandez 10 

110 Robert Torres 10 

113 Fabio Borges 10 

   

Men's Physique Class B 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

116 Andrew Taylor 1 

125 Chaz Pena 2 

89 Eric Andre Garcia 3 

120 Rene Jimenez 4 

121 Brian Mazzanti 5 

88 Chase Corwin 6 



118 Diego Romero 7 

98 Bradley Jensen 8 

97 Albert Carlotti 9 

119 Arion Moreno 10 

96 John Tappe 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

124 Marquis Espinoza 1 

130 Leo Zuniga 2 

90 Matthew Agnetti 3 

129 Richard Norfolk 4 

117 John Arthur 5 

122 David Doud 6 

127 Tony Bayne 7 

126 Johnathan Blomquist 8 

128 Mike Kassis 9 

123 Dywane Ford 10 

131 LeKendrick Brewer 10 

101 Mark Labrie 10 

91 Tony Yen 10 

   

Men's Physique Class D 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

139 Mitch Muller 1 

133 Lonnie Wilborn Jr 2 

141 David Bess 3 

87 Keiran McBay 4 

135 Mike Tammaro 5 

146 Jacob Robinson 6 

140 Jeremy Schiestal 7 

144 Grant Villa-Rodriguez 8 

132 Taylor Jon Carr 9 

138 Brian Kelly 10 

134 Lucas Culp 10 

136 Javan TeBattle 10 

143 Clinton Brewer 10 

145 Erik Youns 10 

137 Aaron Mills 10 

142 Robert Reitman Jr 10 

   



Men's Physique Class E 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

151 Gerald Hallberg 1 

150 Adam Obre 2 

148 Paul Turner 3 

147 Derrick Hannifin 4 

149 Ben Murphy 5 

152 Andrew Young 6 

102 Bert Barnett 7 

   

Men's Physique Class F 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

160 Lance Golden 1 

153 Brian Coleman 2 

157 Aaron Randall 3 

159 Aaron Hoberg 4 

156 Ryan Sima 5 

155 Kyle Moore 6 

161 Andrew Lember 7 

164 Peter Baroldy 8 

158 Zachary Van Tellingen 9 

154 Marques Green 10 

163 Reid Markel 10 

162 Jeffrey Ruffin Jr 10 

99 Chris Coplin 10 

165 Tyler Norris 10 

   

Figure Teen 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

12 Morgan Prescott 1 

13 Kristal Whiteside 2 

49 Tara Rekatsinas 3 

10 Grace Rivera 4 

9 Brianna Cabera 5 

11 Kaitlin Cecere 6 

   

Women's Figure Jr. Masters 



CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

15 Suzie Corona 1 

18 Valerie Sanford 2 

17 Monica Leggett 3 

21 Melissa Ross 4 

20 Marta Lepe 5 

19 Karen Jensen 6 

16 Rachel Weller 7 

14 Charlae Barone 8 

   

Women's Figure Masters 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

29 Angela Doss 1 

25 Karen Szilagyi 2 

26 Lisa Motacek 3 

23 Donna Davis 4 

31 Carrie Polley 5 

28 Cara Holland 6 

22 Jodie Campbell 7 

27 Pamela Martinez 8 

24 Tammy McIntyre 9 

30 Jennifer Ulloa 10 

   

Women's Figure Class A 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

15 Suzie Corona 1 

35 Courtney Hunt 2 

33 Courtney Soderman 3 

32 Amanda Loy 4 

34 Renee Telles 5 

11 Kaitlin Cecere 6 

16 Rachel Weller 7 

214 Ashley Fuller 8 

37 Elizabeth Warn 9 

36 Constance Jackson 10 

   

Women's Figure Class B 
CONTESTANT place 



   

   

No. Name  

12 Morgan Prescott 1 

17 Monica Leggett 2 

39 Rebecca Vidales 3 

25 Karen Szilagyi 4 

40 Ashley Bean 5 

22 Jodie Campbell 6 

23 Donna Davis 7 

24 Tammy McIntyre 8 

38 Jessica Gilbert 9 

   

Women's Figure Class C 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

41 Kaitlin Tedhams 1 

18 Valerie Sanford 2 

13 Kristal Whiteside 3 

19 Karen Jensen 4 

29 Angela Doss 5 

42 Janell Blizzard 6 

46 Shawna Newman 7 

20 Marta Lepe 8 

26 Lisa Motacek 9 

45 Erica Picard 10 

43 Erica Marie 10 

47 Tabitha Jo Magnan 10 

48 Krista Rosiewicz 10 

27 Pamela Martinez 10 

44 Vanessa Sanchez 10 

28 Cara Holland 10 

   

Women's Figure Class D 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

53 Katie Luna 1 

52 Courtnie Burnam 2 

21 Melissa Ross 3 

55 Sarah Teixeira 4 

50 Katie Sullivan 5 

49 Tara Rekatsinas 6 

58 Michaela Senechal 7 



54 Deanne Davis 8 

57 Courtney Cahill 9 

30 Jennifer Ulloa 10 

51 Rhiannon Costello 10 

31 Carrie Polley 10 

56 Charlea Hillman 10 

   

Bikini Teen 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

303 Sarah Green 1 

302 Alexandria Rausch 2 

305 Brianda Henry 3 

304 Vanja Stupar 4 

306 Ameli Blair 5 

   

Bikini Jr Masters Short 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

169 Shannon Lawrence 1 

167 Nikki Pallozzi 2 

171 Adalis Fuentes 3 

174 Melisa Murphy 4 

170 Angela Tortorci 5 

173 Jessica Hoyt 6 

172 Lavina Shaw 7 

168 Kelley Lubin 8 

   

Bikini Jr Masters Medium 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

176 Aly Peterson 1 

179 Kara Patena 2 

178 Wendy Habighorst 3 

181 Nicollette Burns 4 

177 Jennifer Nunez 5 

180 Jame Leydecker 6 

182 Mindy Diamond 7 

247 Iness Leip 8 

   



Bikini Jr Masters Tall 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

184 Sarah Frechette 1 

189 Liorah Curtis 2 

187 Lisa Leggarreta 3 

185 Brianne Skidmore 4 

192 Allison Carter 5 

186 Jen Ingram 6 

188 Amelie Especiale 7 

190 Jennifer O'Neil  8 

191 Carrie Voss 9 

183 Sarah Stover 10 

   

Bikini Masters 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

200 Naia Day 1 

201 Tammy Montero 2 

204 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 3 

280 Joyce Cervantes 4 

194 Melissa Bowman 5 

193 Kimee Dufault 6 

199 Meichaela Veltri 7 

203 Kelly Neal 8 

198 Laura Chin 9 

195 Susan Drumm 10 

197 Dorothy Hagerty 10 

202 Penny Malone 10 

196 Anna Rhoads 10 

   

Bikini Class A 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

207 Gloria Rodriguez 1 

169 Shannon Lawrence 2 

167 Nikki Pallozzi 3 

200 Naia Day 4 

210 Adriana Arroyos 5 

206 Ashley Herzberg 6 

205 Krista Vasquez 7 



209 Brittany Simon 8 

168 Kelley Lubin 9 

199 Michaela Veltri 10 

208 Angelica Santa Maria 10 

   

Bikini Class B 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

219 Geneva Arredondo 1 

221 Ashley Hobbs 2 

218 Kerry Mack 3 

223 Regina Curly 4 

171 Adalis Fuentes 5 

172 Lavina Shaw 6 

216 Monique Machiz 7 

217 Holly Augustine 8 

170 Angela Tortorci 9 

215 Kim Felix 10 

213 Kyanna Masick 10 

220 Cassie Sorum 10 

222 Marie Villalpando 10 

201 Tammy Montero 10 

211 Sanna Rafstedt 10 

212 Tana Conviser 10 

224 Lindsey Powell 10 

225 Ruth Cover 10 

   

Bikini Class C 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

244 Richia Hipolito 1 

255 Apple Bratt 2 

175 April Hough 3 

227 Cassandra Hardin 4 

235 Mayra Torres 5 

228 Jill Nahorny 6 

250 Cherina Cuccia 7 

176 Aly Peterson 8 

242 Katherine Walters 9 

234 Rosie Ogas 10 

237 Vanessa Anderson 10 

173 Jessica Hoyt 10 

174 Melisa Murphy 10 



177 Jennifer Nunez 10 

178 Wendy Habighorst 10 

179 Kara Patena 10 

180 Jame Leydecker 10 

226 Emily Rollins 10 

229 Anna Gudjonsdottir 10 

230 Andrea Brown 10 

231 Katrina Quilente 10 

232 Amra Rose Geschwentn 10 

233 Alexis Widemark 10 

236 Pierina Ortiz 10 

238 Lindsay White 10 

239 Elena Feldhaus 10 

240 Sara Park-Pettiford 10 

241 Jordan Jacober-Gorman 10 

243 Cassandra Gerbeer 10 

245 Katie Carroll 10 

246 Rochelle LeMire 10 

247 Inessa Leip 10 

248 Tess Taylor 10 

249 Rebecca Raney 10 

251 Jessica Trent 10 

252 Ryelle Rogers 10 

253 Kristi Pavola 10 

254 Leticcia Pestova 10 

256 Robin Khidan 10 

   

Bikini Class D 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

303 Sarah Green 1 

259 Ariel Mierendorf 2 

264 Acacia Lynn Martinez 3 

257 Kristin Beumeler 4 

302 Alexandria Rausch 5 

258 Alexis Leighton 6 

267 Teresa Codina 7 

260 Damarice Galindo 8 

181 Nicolette Burns 9 

262 Terra Miller 10 

266 Sirena Fortier 10 

182 Mindy Diamond 10 

203 Kelly Neal 10 

270 Taylor Contreras 10 

202 Penny Malone 10 

204 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 10 



261 Jasmine Rodriguez 10 

263 Elizabeth Keyser 10 

265 Jordan Mills 10 

268 Emma Doty 10 

269 Carolyn Wantuch 10 

271 Shannon Tucek 10 

272 Keialina Corirossi 10 

   

Bikini Class E 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

283 Carolyn Dunning 1 

184 Sarah Frechette 2 

274 Deidre Hernandez 3 

278 Rachel Kropp 4 

276 Kristina Cole 5 

304 Vanja Stupar 6 

305 Brianda Henry 7 

189 Liorah Curtis 8 

279 Kelsey Olson 9 

186 Jen Ingram 10 

187 Lisa Legarreta 10 

188 Amelie Especiale 10 

273 Chelsey Davis 10 

275 Christina Atkinson 10 

284 Marlene Soto 10 

185 Brianne Skidmore 10 

277 Amy Pokora 10 

280 Joyce Cervantes 10 

281 Jenny Woelk 10 

282 Amanda Henderson 10 

   

Bikini Class F 
CONTESTANT place 

   

   

No. Name  

292 Christina Pierini 1 

291 Jessica Johnson 2 

297 Chandra Pease 3 

288 Teri Chasteen 4 

295 Christina Goldsmith 5 

287 Mollie Mary 6 

192 Allison Carter 7 

285 Erin Cotton 8 



298 Danielle Pressler 9 

299 Tanya Rosen  10 

306 Amelia Blair 10 

293 Naomi Merritt 10 

290 Kori Ann Johnston 10 

296 Amber Hodges 10 

190 Jennifer O'Neil 10 

191 Carrie Voss 10 

286 Jessi Leigh 10 

289 Zara Ashby 10 

294 Verleda Burge 10 

300 Dani D'Agostino 10 

301 Remi Hill 10 

   

Over All Winners 
CONTESTANT Event 

   

   

No. Name  

75 Josh Jurhill Men's Body Building 

151 Gerald Hallberg Men's Physique 

244 Richia Hipolito Bikini 

53 Katie Luna Women's Figure 

 


